LEMAN CHARGERS XC OCT 8
Final Team Results

Race Date
October 08, 2019

Boys
Boys & Girls 8
Class - AClass A
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
Team - EDISON Finish Position- 1
Team Score (places):26 Average Time: 13:05.3
1 251 Ryan Brodhead 1 1 12:01.5 12:01.5 0:00.0
2 242 Luke Baker 4 5 12:45.9 24:47.4 0:44.4
3 275 Esteban Hernandez 6 11 13:20.1 38:07.5 1:18.6
4 311 Angelo Ruggio 7 18 13:33.3 51:40.8 1:31.8
5 324 Mark Thalman 8 26 13:45.9 1.05:26.7 1.44.4
6 235 Ben Adkins (13) (39) 14:48.2  1:20:14.9 2:46.7
7 286 Aarav Ledvora a7 (56) 15:18.6  1:35:33.5 3:17.1
8 320 Gavin Sonntag More Than 7 15:38.2  1:51:11.7 3:36.7
9 244 Matthew Bastianen More Than 7 17:30.5 2:08:42.2 5:29.0
10 256 Kameron Couch More Than 7 17:31.4  2:26:13.6 5:29.9
Team - HUBBARD Finish Position- 2
Team Score (places):47 Average Time: 14:02.0
1 201 Nathaniel Kluckhohn 2 2 12:08.0 12:08.0 0:00.0
2 981 Dylan Forrest 5 7 13:13.0 25:21.0 1:05.0
3 234  Philip Zelman 9 16 13:46.2 39:07.2 1:38.2
4 229 Geroge Weisheit 12 28 14:46.2 53:53.4 2:38.2
5 990 Emmanuel Gonzalez 19 47 16:16.7 1:10:10.1 4:08.7
6 227 Josh Tschetter (20) (67) 21:00.8  1:31:10.9 8:52.8
Team - LEMAN Finish Position - 3
Team Score (places):53 Average Time: 14:22.4
1 930 Tyden Garn 3 3 12:40.2 12:40.2 0:00.0
2 890 Eric Garcia 10 13 14:21.4 27:01.6 1:41.2
3 945 Baron Plumlee 11 24 14:37.2 41:38.8 1:57.0
4 834 Fernando Calvillo 14 38 15:00.3 56:39.1 2:20.1
5 829 Michael Angeles 15 53 15:12.9  1:11:52.0 2:32.7
6 828 Luis Andrade (16) (69) 15:13.2  1:27:05.2 2:33.0
7 940 Jorge Munoz (18) (87) 15:49.5  1:42:54.7 3:09.3
8 939 Brandon Moore More Than 7 16:59.3  1:59:54.0 4:19.1
Meet held in West Chicago, IL. Results by Race Time, 1 10/08/2019 09:43:27



